Candy Land!

How many candy bars can you name from the following

(01)

(02)

(03)

(04)

(05)

(06)

(07)

(08)

(09)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(l6)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

(21)

(22)

(23)

(24)

(25)

(206)

A famous swashbuckling trio of old
Indian Burial Grounds

Galaxy

Red Planet

Home of the movie stars

Not laughing out loud

Can't hold on to anything

A Famous Author

A Famous former baseball player
A famous New York street

Twin letters

Superman's other identity

A sweet sign of affection

A favorite day for working people
What bees make

Nut happiness

Pleasingly plump

Two female pronouns

A feline

Single women look for him

Round floatation devices

Sun explosion

Bite with a crackling noise
Determines who wins most games
Dry cow

Children of the cane

clues?



Answers

01 Three Musketeers
02 Mounds

03 Milky Way

04 Mars

05 Hollywood

06 Snickers

07 Butterfingers
08 O Henry

09 Babe Ruth

10 5th Avenue

11 M&M's

12 Clark

13 Kisses

14 Pay Day

15 Bit-O-Honey
16 Almond Joy

17 Chunky

18 Hershey's

19 Kit Kat

20 Mr. Goodbar
21 Life Savers
22 Star Burst's
23 Nestles Crunch
24 Scores

25 Milk Duds

26 Sugar Babies



